UNIVERSITY M UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN
STAFF
OSHKOSH
2020-2021 University Staff Senate
PRESIDENT Meeting Agenda
Reeve Union March 17, 2021

goetsch@uwosh.edu

PRESIDENT-ELECT
Linda Koon

Reeve Union
kleierj@uwosh.edu
PAST-PRESIDENT
Ricky Johnson
Information Technology

ohnsonr@uwosh.edu

TREASURER
Michelle Highley
Administrative Services

highleym@uwosh.edu

MEMBER-AT-LARGE
Fran Holzmann (FDL)
Campus Administration

holzmannf@uwosh.edu

MEMBER-AT-LARGE
Judy Lloyd

Online & Continuing Ed.
lloydju@uwosh.edu

MEMBER-AT-LARGE
Cindy Schultz
Journalism

schultzc@uwosh.edu

MEMBER-AT-LARGE
Sarah Martin Kriha

Residence Life Conf Services

krihas@uwosh.edu

Senate Members:
Elizabeth Bloedow (FOX)
Student Services
bloede26@uwosh.edu

Dana Hartel
Parking Services

harteld @uwosh.edu

Tom Romanowski
Shipping
romanowt@uwosh.edu

Theresa Hopp
Custodial Services

hoppt@uwosh.edu
Amy Ready

Human Kinetics & Health Ed

readya@uwosh.edu

Sean Murphy
Custodial Services

murphys@uwosh.edu

Lori Knudsen
Custodial Services

kruegelo@uwosh.edu

Lauren Burgbacher
Academic Advising

burgbacl@uwosh.edu

Bob Knudsen
Custodial Services

knudsenr@uwosh.edu

Kristina Mosley
Theatre

mosley@uwosh.edu

1-2:30 pm
Microsoft Teams Mtg — Mtg Link:
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-
join/19%3ameeting MTFkM2NhODUtNmIwMCOOYJhLWIxXYjYtYWEzMjAxMijg1lMDdi%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid
%22%33%2216b8b9f2-f7bd-431a-b739-d49428e26316%22%2c%220id%22%3a%229c531f1a-3810-4009-aa77-
7f9b8755ec1b%22%7d

1. Call to Order
2. Approval of the Minutes of January 13, 2021

3. Committee Reports:

President’s Report

Treasurer's Report (Highley)

Faculty Senate Representative (Goetsch)
Senate of Academic Staff Liaison (Bonack)
Access Campuses Report (Holzmann/Bloedow)
Administrative Representative Report (Kuether)
Other Committee Reports

Mmoo oo

4. Action/Approval Items
a. Committee Appointment: Awards Committee — Rachel Grose
b. Elections Committee Appointed (1 Past President, 1 Past Elections members, & 1
current Senator not seeking re-election)
c. VC for Student Affairs Search & Screen — 2 university staff
d. Handbook Change Form — LGBTQ+ Committee Updates

5. Discussion Items
a. Strategic Planning Update

6. Items from Members

7. Information Items
a. Spring 2021 Elections

8. Next Meeting: April 14, 2021

9. Adjournment
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